

Summary

Bidders	Bid Bond	Category Bid	Low Bidder
K5 Corporation	X	Pavement Markings	Pavement Markings
Markings Inc	X	Pavement Markings	
Brighter Horizons Environmental	X	Other	Other
Superior Sealcoat	X	Random Crack Sealing	Random Crack Sealing
Sealcoating Inc	X	Random Crack Sealing	
Premier Fence	X	Guardrails	Guardrails
Millennium Maintenance	X	Street Sweeping & Other	Street Sweeping
National Water Main	X	Catch Basins	
BMC Corp	X	Catch Basins	Catch Basins
Benevento Asphalt	X	Bituminous Concrete	Bituminous Concrete

Catch Basin	Estimated Quantity	Bidders	Unit Price	Total Cost	Notes
Clam Shell Cleaning	7,620	BMC	\$ 38.77	\$ 295,427.40	With Disposal
		Nat'l Water Main	\$ 100.00	\$ 762,000.00	With Disposal
		BMC	\$ 18.42	\$ 140,360.40	W/O Disposal
		Nat'l Water Main	\$ 70.00	\$ 533,400.00	W/O Disposal
Vacuum Truck Cleaning	507	BMC	\$ 184.78	\$ 93,683.46	With Disposal
		Nat'l Water Main	\$ 195.00	\$ 98,865.00	With Disposal
		BMC	\$ 121.98	\$ 61,843.86	W/O Disposal
		Nat'l Water Main	\$ 150.00	\$ 76,050.00	W/O Disposal

Street Sweeping	763	Millennium	\$ 147.50	\$ 112,542.50	W/O Disposal
-----------------	-----	------------	-----------	---------------	--------------

Random Crack Sealing – Process B	1,000	Sealcoating	\$ 0.35	\$ 350.00	Linear Ft
		Superior Sealcoating	\$ 0.32	\$ 318.00	Linear Ft
Random Crack Sealing – Process B	5	Sealcoating	\$ 6,333.00	\$ 31,665.00	Day Rate
		Superior Sealcoating	\$ 5,934.00	\$ 29,670.00	Day Rate

Guardrails					
Single Face Galvanized Guard Rail	3,600	Premier Fence	\$ 36.00	\$ 129,600.00	Linear Ft
Steel W-Beam Highway Guard Rail (Single Faced/Corten Steel)	500	Premier Fence	\$ 36.00	\$ 18,000.00	Linear Ft
Steel Beam Highway Guard Rail Flared End Treatment (Corten Steel)	14	Premier Fence	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	Linear Ft

Bituminous Concrete					
Type I Bituminous Concrete (picked up at plant)	3,715	Benevento	\$ 79.50	\$ 295,342.50	Tons

Disposal of Street Sweeping Debris	129	Millennium	\$ 228.50	\$ 29,476.50	Tons
		Bright Horizons	\$ 165.00	\$ 21,285.00	Tons
Disposal of Contaminated Catch Basin Cleaning Debris	259	Bright Horizons	\$ 165.00	\$ 42,735.00	Tons
Leaf Disposal	81,000	No Bid	N/A	N/A	Cubic Ft

Markings

Pavement Markings: Water Based	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Markings		K5 Corp	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
12" Painted White Line (Cross Walks)	Linear Feet	83,740	\$ 0.75	\$ 62,805.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 58,618.00
4" White Fog	Linear Feet	766,405	\$ 0.09	\$ 68,976.45	\$ 0.089	\$ 68,210.05
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	Linear Feet	39,000	\$ 0.75	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 29,250.00
13-18" Painted White Line (Cross Walks)	Linear Feet	500	\$ 0.95	\$ 475.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 500.00
4" Single Line	Linear Feet	40,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 2,800.00
4" Yellow Line	Linear Feet	342,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 30,780.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 23,940.00
4" Double Yellow	Linear Feet	750,732	\$ 0.18	\$ 135,131.76	\$ 0.17	\$ 127,624.44
4" Yellow Center Line	Linear Feet	80,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 5,600.00
4" White Line	Linear Feet	324,100	\$ 0.09	\$ 29,169.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 25,928.00
				\$ 367,387.21		\$ 342,470.49
Pavement Markings: Chlorinated Rubber						
4" Double Yellow Line	Linear Feet	255,197	\$ 0.18	\$ 45,935.46	\$ 0.17	\$ 43,383.49
4" Single White Line	Linear Feet	414,522	\$ 0.09	\$ 37,306.98	\$ 0.089	\$ 36,892.46
Curved Arrows	Each	2	\$ 35.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 140.00
				\$ 83,312.44		\$ 80,415.95

Markings

Pavement Markings: Thermoplastic	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Markings		K5 Corp	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
12" White Line	Linear Feet	8,000	\$ 3.85	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 32,000.00
4" Double Yellow Line	Linear Feet	129,000	\$ 1.10	\$ 141,900.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 116,100.00
4" Single White Line	Linear Feet	146,000	\$ 0.55	\$ 80,300.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 65,700.00
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	Linear Feet	21,100	\$ 3.85	\$ 81,235.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 84,400.00
Curved Arrows	Each	25	\$ 65.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
Double Arrows	Each	15	\$ 165.00	\$ 2,475.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00
Straight Arrows	Each	15	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00
"Only" Sign	Each	15	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00
				\$ 341,185.00		\$ 305,800.00